Forget what you think you |
built differently. ‘

It keeps the classic low seat height, twin-cylinder engine, and relaxed riding position but adds
real power and handling to the mix. With strong acceleration and a chassis designed

for cornering, it's a cruiser that thrives when the road gets twisty.

For a more traditional ride, the standard CMX1100 offers a 6-speed manual, while the DCT
model brings clutch-free convenience and paddle shifting. Prefer longer trips? The Tour
variant comes ready for the open road with added wind protection and luggage for enhanced
comfort and practicality.
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Engine

EngineType
Displacement (cc)
Cylinders

Valves

Compression Ratio
Bore & Stroke (mm)
Starter

Fuel System
Transmission

Drive

Fuel Capacity (L)
Dimensions

Overall Length (mm)
Overall Width (mm)
Overall Height (mm)
Wheelbase (mm)

Seat Height (mm)
Ground Clearance (mm)
Kerb Weight (kg)

Tyres (Front)

Tyres (Rear)

Chassis

Front SuspensionType
Front Wheel Travel (mm)
Front Adjustability
Rear SuspensionType
Rear Wheel Travel (mm)
Rear Adjustability
Brakes (Front)

Brakes (Rear)
Warranty

CMX1100

BB Gunmetal Black Metallic
Iridium Gray Metallic

Ligquid-cooled, 4-stroke
1084

Inline 2

8

10.1:1

92 x 8156
Electric

Fuel injection
6-speed
Chain

13.6

2,240
863

1,115
1,520
700

120

223
130/70-18
180/65-16

43mm Telescopic fork
121

Preload

Twin shocks

95

Preload

1x 330mm disc, ABS
1x 256mm disc, ABS

24-month

FIND A DEALER

CMX1100 DCT

Iridium Gray Metallic
B Gunmetal Black Metallic

Liquid-cooled, 4-stroke
1084

Inline 2

8

10.1:1

92 x81.5
Electric

Fuel injection
DCT 6-speed
Chain

13.6

2,240

834

1,180
1,520
700

120

233
130/70-18
180/65-16

43mm Telescopic fork
121

Preload

Twin shocks

95

Preload

1x 330mm disc, ABS
1x 256mm disc, ABS

24-month
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

CMX1100 Tour

Engine

EngineType
Displacement (cc)
Cylinders

Valves

Compression Ratio
Bore & Stroke (mm)
Starter

Fuel System
Transmission

Drive

Fuel Capacity (L)
Dimensions

Overall Length (mm)
Overall Width (mm)
Overall Height (mm)
Wheelbase (mm)

Seat Height (mm)
Ground Clearance (mm)
Kerb Weight (kg)

Tyres (Front)

Tyres (Rear)

Chassis

Front SuspensionType
Front Wheel Travel (mm)
Front Adjustability
Rear SuspensionType
Rear Wheel Travel (mm)
Rear Adjustability
Brakes (Front)

Brakes (Rear)
Warranty

- Bordeaux Red Metallic

Liguid-cooled, 4-stroke
1084

Inline 2

8

10.1:1

92 x 81.5
Electric

Fuel injection
6-speed
Chain

13.6

2,240

863

1,115
1,520
700

120

238
130/70-18
180/65-16

43mm Telescopic fork
121

Preload

Twin shocks

95

Preload

1x 330mm disc, ABS
1x 266mm disc, ABS

24-month

Powerful Performance

1084 twin-cylinder engine that redefines how a modern cruiser
should perform, delivering strong torque and agile handling.
Precision Braking

Radially mounted front-brake caliper delivers strong stopping
power, while Honda Selectable Torque Control®® (HSTC)
enhances traction and control.
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DCT Variant

For those seeking clutch-free convenience and smooth gear
changes, Honda's advanced Dual Clutch Transmission (DCT) is
available for effortless riding.
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New Tour Variant

Bagger style with a handlebar fairing and hard 35L saddle
bags, perfect for extended journeys with added wind
protection and storage capacity.
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