BUILT TO CRUISE, READY TO CARVE



Forget what you think you know about cruisers—the CMX1100 is built differently.

It keeps the classic low seat height, twin-cylinder engine, and relaxed riding position but adds real power and handling to the mix. With strong acceleration and a chassis designed for cornering, it's a cruiser that thrives when the road gets twisty.

For a more traditional ride, the standard CMX1100 offers a 6-speed manual, while the DCT model brings clutch-free convenience and paddle shifting. Prefer longer trips? The Tour variant comes ready for the open road with added wind protection and luggage for enhanced comfort and practicality.



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS





CMX1100

Gunmetal Black Metallic
Iridium Gray Metallic

CMX1100 DCT

Iridium Gray Metallic

Gunmetal Black Metallic

Engine		
EngineType	Liquid-cooled, 4-stroke	Liquid-cooled, 4-stroke
Displacement (cc)	1084	1084
Cylinders	Inline 2	Inline 2
Valves	8	8
Compression Ratio	10.1:1	10.1:1
Bore & Stroke (mm)	92 x 81.5	92 x 81.5
Starter	Electric	Electric
Fuel System	Fuel injection	Fuel injection
Transmission	6-speed	DCT 6-speed
Drive	Chain	Chain
Fuel Capacity (L)	13.6	13.6
Dimensions		
Overall Length (mm)	2,240	2,240
Overall Width (mm)	853	834
Overall Height (mm)	1,115	1,180
Wheelbase (mm)	1,520	1,520
Seat Height (mm)	700	700
Ground Clearance (mm)	120	120
Kerb Weight (kg)	223	233
Tyres (Front)	130/70-18	130/70-18
Tyres (Rear)	180/65-16	180/65-16
Chassis		
Front Suspension Type	43mm Telescopic fork	43mm Telescopic fork
Front Wheel Travel (mm)	121	121
Front Adjustability	Preload	Preload
Rear Suspension Type	Twin shocks	Twin shocks
Rear Wheel Travel (mm)	95	95
Rear Adjustability	Preload	Preload
Brakes (Front)	1x 330mm disc, ABS	1x 330mm disc, ABS
Brakes (Rear)	1x 256mm disc, ABS	1x 256mm disc, ABS
Warranty		
	24-month	24-month





TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS



CMX1100 Tour



Bordeaux Red Metallic

CMX1100 lour	Bordeaux ned Metallic	
Engine		
EngineType	Liquid-cooled, 4-stroke	
Displacement (cc)	1084	
Cylinders	Inline 2	
Valves	8	
Compression Ratio	10.1:1	
Bore & Stroke (mm)	92 x 81.5	
Starter	Electric	
Fuel System	Fuel injection	
Transmission	6-speed	
Drive	Chain	
Fuel Capacity (L)	13.6	
Dimensions		
Overall Length (mm)	2,240	
Overall Width (mm)	853	
Overall Height (mm)	1,115	
Wheelbase (mm)	1,520	
Seat Height (mm)	700	
Ground Clearance (mm)	120	
Kerb Weight (kg)	238	
Tyres (Front)	130/70-18	
Tyres (Rear)	180/65-16	
Chassis		
Front Suspension Type	43mm Telescopic fork	
Front Wheel Travel (mm)	121	
Front Adjustability	Preload	
Rear SuspensionType	Twin shocks	
Rear Wheel Travel (mm)	95	
Rear Adjustability	Preload	
Brakes (Front)	1x 330mm disc, ABS	
Brakes (Rear)	1x 256mm disc, ABS	
Warranty		
	24-month	

Powerful Performance

1084 twin-cylinder engine that redefines how a modern cruiser should perform, delivering strong torque and agile handling.

Precision Braking

Radially mounted front-brake caliper delivers strong stopping power, while Honda Selectable Torque Control^{D5} (HSTC) enhances traction and control.



DCT Variant

For those seeking clutch-free convenience and smooth gear changes, Honda's advanced Dual Clutch Transmission (DCT) is available for effortless riding.



New Tour Variant

Bagger style with a handlebar fairing and hard 35L saddle bags, perfect for extended journeys with added wind protection and storage capacity.

Overseas model shown. D7 The HSTC is not meant to eliminate slipping. The HSTC is an auxiliary system to assist the rider for accelerator operations. Therefore, the same as for vehicles without the HSTC, safe riding practices are required, as even vehicles with the HSTC cannot handle unreasonable operations. Please refrain from sudden acceleration operations and ride safely. Honda Australia Motorcycle and Power Equipment Pty. Ltd. Level 4 6 Gladstone Street, Moonee Ponds, Victoria 3039. ABN 96 006 662 862. The specification and major features listed are accurate as at print date March 2025. However, Honda Australia Motorcycle and Power Equipment Pty. Ltd. Reserves the right to change or modify specifications and major features at any time without prior notice. Due to ordering, shipping and freight factors some colour model, options and accessory availability may vary from time to time. Check with your Honda Dealer for current information. Displayed paint and trim colours are indicative and may vary from actual. Warranty terms and conditions apply see motorcycles.honda.com.au/owners/warranty



